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Sailwave results for at 2020

Competitor List and 1ST FLEET

Name

Christian Scudelari

achille barberini

Luca Mosconi

linus Coupek

Margherita Mesini

FULIGNA MARIA CHIARA

Feindt Jonathan

ANNA AVANZINI

alessandro barravecchia

Federico Querzolo

Vincent Elbel

SAMUELE BONIFAZI

Giovanni Carducci Agostini

LUCANTONI ALESSIO

ABBONDANZA ALESSANDRO

Gaia De Cristofaro

Turrin Leanne

Annalisa Vicentini

Luigi Sciotto

Andre Sorokin Lozano

MESSINA CHIARA

carlo riva

Vittoria Zana

Anna Merlo

file:///C:/Users/stefano/AppData/Local/Temp/blw21ED.htm

Club
FVR

cncesenatico

centro velico 3V

CVLL

CIRCOLO DELLA VELA MESTRE

CLUB NAUTICO SENIGALLIA

Blankeneser Segel Club

CENTRO NAUTICO BARDOLINO

cncesenatico

Circolo Velico Torre dl Lago Puccini

DRCS

CIRCOLO VELICO TORRE DEL LAGO PUCCINI

Circolo Vela Bellano

CLUB NAUTICO SENIGALLIA

CLUB NAUTICO SENIGALLIA

Fraglia Vela Peschiera

DRCS

Circolo Vela Gargnano

yacht Club La Spezia

SNG

CLUB NAUTICO SENIGALLIA

Ini Mandello del Lario

societa canottieri garda sald

AVAL CDV GRAVEDONA

Sex Date of birth

M

M

15/09/2009

19/05/2009

12/02/2007

03/11/2006

05/02/2007

19/10/2006

19/03/2007

09/09/2008

26/08/2008

31/07/2008

23/12/2007

17/03/2006

2009

2008

07/05/2007

21/02/2009

16/02/2007

13/08/2007

23/05/2009

2009

06/10/2006

22/04/2008

09/07/2009
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Sailn

8265

1865

1630

8852

1499

7890

1818

1747

1054

9414

1662

1934

7055

9078

1739

9286

8477

8749

8475

1011

13426

8958

212

9360

Name

PELLIZZA ELENA

Luna Zueger

Liam Sandera

Andrea Marcolini

Neele Milhauser

emanuele ciavatta

edoardo toledo

Andrea Vitali

Lars Keller

Sienel Lennart

maria luciani

Besch Julien

Elinor Grant

MARCO FABBRICA

Matilda Lo Pinto

ZOE VANDEPITTE

Antonio Donelli

vittoria morri

Camilla Ceruti

Arianna Maccarinelli

Emma Bert

Schwarz Marie

Franz Schneider

Leo Ruppi

Uliana Postrelko

EDOARDO MASOTTI
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Sailwave results for at 2020
Club
CLUB NAUTICO SENIGALLIA

DRCS

Segelclub Enge

Fraglia Vela Peschiera

YCRa

Ini Mandello del Lario

cncesenatico

CVLL

YCA

MYC

SVCERVIA

RCO

DRCS

CENTRO NAUTICO BARDOLINO

Ini Mandello del Lario

CENTRO NAUTICO BARDOLINO

CVLL

cncesenatico

Circolo Vela Gargnano

societa canottieri garda sald

FVR

Chiemsee Yacht Club

MSC

CIRCOLO DELLA VELA MESTRE

Obolon Sailing Club

C.V.RAVENNATE

Sex Date of birth

F

2007

19/10/2007

22/12/2006

25/12/2007

29/09/2006

26/08/2008

09/10/2006

19/04/2009

11/07/2008

23/10/2006

01/09/2008

08/03/2008

25/05/2009

15/08/2006

28/05/2006

25/11/2008

21/06/2008

29/11/2008

03/03/2008

23/11/2008

03/03/2009

28/05/2009

22/12/2008

11/05/2009

04/08/2008

22/07/2009

2/3
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Sailn

12716

1841

9140

1817

9167

1575

9433

9176

1875

8610

1388

7875

8797

8286

7423

8571

8621

9162

1919

6806

8995

1255

Name

Maya Ottmann

Yann Van de Vyver

Greta De Santis

Piero Tesei

Emma Lotti

Rasmus Jensen

Francesco Frunzo

Beniamino Giorgi

Briindler Jacob

filippo platamone

Tassilo Hofer

andrea teodorani

giovanni pellin

Riccardo Molla

ALEX BRIGHENTI

MARCO CASTELLETTI

Paolo Pedretti

Marialuisa Festi

Andrea Avitabile

Matteo Tanduo

Lorenzo Rossi

Lucas Porthun

Sailwave results for at 2020
Club
MSC

SNG

centro velico 3V

cvll

Circolo Velico Antignano

MSC

Circolo velico La Spezia

CVA Antignano (LI)

SCE

FRAGLIA VELA DESENZANO

Mdinchner Yacht Club e.V.

SVCERVIA

Marvelia

AVAL CDV GRAVEDONA

CIRCOLO NAUTICO BRENZONE

FRAGLIA VELA MALCESINE

Circolo Vela Bellano

societa canottieri garda salo

CVLL

CIRCOLO DELLA VELA MESTRE

societa canottieri garda sald

MSC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11

www.sailwave.com

Sex Date of birth

F

M

11/01/2007

23/03/2009

28/10/2007

12/08/2008

24/11/2007

18/12/2007

17/08/2009

02/07/2008

24/06/2009

29/10/2008

14/09/2006

04/12/2009

30/11/2009

29/09/2008

17/08/2009

21/05/2009

16/10/2008

04/09/2007

14/10/2009

29/05/2006

06/07/2007

25/12/2006

3/3
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